PLANNING BOARD FILING DEADLINES
ALL BUSINESS BEFORE THE PLANNING BOARD SHALL BE FILED BY NOON ON THE DATES LISTED BELOW:
THIS INCLUDES, BUT IS NOT LIMITED TO THE FOLLOWING:
Prelim Plans, Definitive Plans, Modifications, Extensions, Site Plan Approval (Public Hearing) , ZBA Returns,
Lot Releases, All Plan Updates/Revisions

Monday, January 7, 2019
Monday, February 11, 2019
Monday, March 11, 2019
Monday, April 8, 2019
Monday, May 13, 2019
Monday, July 8, 2019
Monday, August 12, 2019
Monday, September 9, 2019
Tuesday, October 7, 2019
Tuesday, Novemer 12, 2019
Monday, December 9, 2019



PLANNING BOARD MEETING DATE
6 PM GAR Room UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

Tuesday, January 2, 2019
Tuesday, February 5, 2019
Tuesday, March 5, 2019
Tuesday, April 2, 2019
Tuesday, May 7, 2019
Tuesday, June 4, 2019
Tuesday, August 6, 2019
Tuesday, September 3, 2019
Tuesday, October 1, 2019

Tuesday, December 3, 2019



